
Crematoria Price Lists 
 

Huddersfield/Dewsbury Crematorium 

Standard Attended 
Prior to 10.30am (reduced fee) 
Unattended (direct cremation) 

£897 
£792 
£325 

 

Park Wood (Elland) Crematorium  

Standard Attended  
Prior to 10.15am (reduced fee) 
Unattended (direct cremation) 

£1042 
£877 
£375 

 

Grenoside Crematorium  

Standard Attended (Mon-Wed) 

Standard Attended (Thur-Fri) 

9.30am only (reduced fee) 
Unattended (direct cremation) 
 

£1150 
£1250 

£734 
£550 

Wakefield Crematorium  

Standard Attended  
 

£1008 
 

 


