Crematoria Price Lists

Huddersfield/Dewsbury Crematorium	
Standard Attended	£897
Prior to 10.30am (reduced fee)	£792
Unattended (direct cremation)	£325
Park Wood (Elland) Crematorium	
Standard Attended	£1042
Prior to 10.15am (reduced fee)	£877
Unattended (direct cremation)	£375
Grenoside Crematorium	
Standard Attended (Mon-Wed)	£1150
Standard Attended (Thur-Fri)	£1250
9.30am only (reduced fee)	£734
Unattended (direct cremation)	£550
Wakefield Crematorium	
Standard Attended	£1008